8:30 AM

8:35 AM
8:40 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

Personnel Board
Proposed Agenda
Town Building
41 Cochituate Road, Wayland, MA
February 25, 2020, 8:30 AM

1. Call to order by Chair
Review of agenda for the public
2. Announcements and Public Comment

3. Discuss and possible vote the Full Time Equivalents (FTES) charts for the
Town Warrant.

4. Topics not reasonable anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the
meeting, if any.

5. Adjourn



