Personnel Board Proposed Agenda

Town Building 41 Cochituate Road, Wayland, MA February 25, 2020, 8:30 AM

8:30 AM	1. Call to order by Chair
	Review of agenda for the public
8:35 AM	2. Announcements and Public Comment
8:40 AM	3. Discuss and possible vote the Full Time Equivalents (FTEs) charts for the Town Warrant.
9:15 AM	4. Topics not reasonable anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting, if any.
9:20 AM	5. Adjourn